Fees Structure

Approved Fee Structure for the Master of Laws (LLM) programme at Symbiosis Law School, Nagpur as applicable for Batch 2025-2026 is as under:
1st YEAR - Academic Year 2025-26 (Amount 1st YEAR - Academic Year 2025-26 (Amount

Installments for
Master of Laws

Other Than Nagpur

1st YEAR - Academic Year 2025-2026 (Amount in )

NAGPUR DOMICILE

Domicile
Domicile Students)
1st 2nd 1st Installment
Installment  Installment
*Academic Fees % 95,500 295500 ¥81,200
(Per Annum)
Institute Deposit 10,000 - 10,000
(Refundable)
#Administrative - - -
Fees (Non
Refundable)
Installments 1,05500 95,500 91,200
Last date of At the time of 25th Nov, At the time of
payment Admission 2025 Admission

Hostel and Mess Fees

Mess Fees ( Per Annum)

Hostel Deposit
(Refundable)

Twin Sharing - Air
Conditioned

Triple Sharing - Air
Conditioned

Last date of payment

1st YEAR Academic Year 2025-2026 (Amount

in %)
INDIAN STUDENT

Total Fees 1st Installment
4 % 66,550

1,33,100
20,000 20,000

3 % 2,20,000
2,20,000
3 % 1,94,200
1,94,200

At the time of
Admission

(15%
concession in the academic fee for Nagpur Category

2nd Installment

381,150

81,150
25th Nov, 2025

in US$)

Student taking Admission in NRI, P10, OCI

1st Installment

Installment
$665 $1,468 $1,467
$150 - -
$550 - -
$1,365 $1,468 $1,467
At the time of At the time of  25th Nov,

acceptance of
‘Offer Letter’

Reporting to
SCIE

2nd Installment 3rd

2025

in US$)
Student taking Admission in Foreign National
Category

1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd

Installment
$940 $505 $505
$150 - -
$275 - -
$1,365 $505 $505
At the time of At the time of  25th Nov,
acceptance of Reportingto 2025

‘Offer Letter’ SCIE

1st YEAR Academic Year 2025-26 (Amount in US$) 1st YEAR Academic Year 2025-26 (Amount in US$)

Student taking Admission in NRI, P10, OCI Category Student taking Admission in Foreign National
Category

2nd Installment Total

% 66,550

25th Nov,
2025

Fees
$1,650

$250
$2,730

$2,410

1st Installment
$825 $825
$250

$2,730

$2,410

At the time of Reporting to  25th Nov,
SCIE 2025

# 50% Concession will be given only to the Foreign National Students on Administrative Fees.

2nd Installment Total

Fees
$560

$250

$650

$650

1st Installment 2nd Installment

$280 $280
$250 -
$650 -
$650 -

At the time of Reporting to  25th Nov,
SCIE 2025
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